No

10

www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc.org-uk

Crew

Michael Igoe/ Will

Atkins
John Griffiths/

Emma Morrison
John Stone/ Alex

Stone

Barry Morris/ Tom

Hutchings

Darrell Taylor/ Sam
Weller

Hugh Brunton/

Richard Morton

Crozier

Sean Quigley/ Colin

Quigley

Stuart Maloney/

Steve McNulty

Chris West/ Keith

Hounslow

Sam Touzel/
Francis Touzel

Car

Citroen C3
Rally 2

Skoda Fabia
Rally2

VW Polo GTI
R5

Darrian T90
GTR+

Ford Fiesta
R5 Rally 2

?koda Fabia
Rally2 Evo

Ford Fiesta
Rally2

VW Polo R5

Peugeot 306
Maxi Kit Car
Ford Fiesta
Rally 2

Snetterton Stage Rally 2025

Final

CC Class Club

1600

1598

1600

2499

1600

1600

1600

1600

2500

1600

A

A

Whitchurch/Whitchurch

Dukeries MC/Dukeries MC

BSSMC/Stockport 061

Chelmsford MC/North Humberside.

Sutton And Cheam/Brecon MC

Trackrod MC/Beverley & DMC

Sutton & Chean/Sutton & Cheam
Chelmsford MC/Sutton And Cheam
Circuit Rally Championship/Middx Co

AC
JMC&LCC/IMC&LCC

Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor

Ashbrook, Williams Auctions
Rainworth Skoda, Witham Motorsport Oils,
Brodale Catering Equipment

Legend Fires Legend Performance

Ramko Hyds, NHL, Darrian cars, Michelin
Protyre, BarMor Developments

Ashley Group/Rally World

KGP Engines. Motor drive seats

Smart scaffolding Ltd


https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/
https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/

No
11

12

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

Crew

Steve Finch/ Sam
Fordham

Darryl Morris/ Steve
Gully

Alasdair Stables/
Neil Jones

George Sherman/
Neil Coleman
James Garner/
Jack Cuttill

Roger Henderson/
Tommi Henderson
Ciro Carannante/
Simon Coates
Stuart Cadman/
Mike Withers
Nigel Greensall/ Ed
Stone

Joseph Duffy/
Daniel Duffy

Mick Jowers/ Ben
Jowers

Tarik Minott/ Harry
Walshaw

Chris Woodhouse/
Lucy Wilding

Car

Ford Fiesta
R5+

Skoda Fabia
R5

Vauxhall
Chevette
HSR

Ford Fiesta
Rally2

Citroen C3

Ford Fiesta
Rally2

Porsche
Cayman

Mitsubishi
Evo 4

Toyota GT86
Lotus Elise
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta

Rally2

Peugeot 208
R2

CC Class Club

1998

1600

2286

1598

1600

1598

2900

2000

1998

1798

2000

1598

1598

A

A

Wickford/Green Belt MC

JMC LCC/IMC LCC

Dukeries MC/Dukeries MC

Chelmsford MC/Chelmsford MC

Loughborough/Loughborough CC

BTRDA/BTRDA

Bolton le Moors/Bolton le Moors

WECC/ECMC/West Suffolk

Dukeries MC/Dukeries MC

Dukeries MC/Dukeries MC

Dukeries MC/Dukeries MC

Chelmsford MC/De Lacy MC

Quinton/Quinton

Entrant/Sponsor
Gé&B finch

Morris Marine & Motors Ltd

DAC Property
DKMS We Delete Blood Cancer
www.dkms.org.uk

Plugs and Sparks Ltd

Cadman Construction

Woodhouse Brothers Ltd



No
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Crew

Antony Allery/ Liam

Carfrae

Stephen Johansen/
Colin Stephens

Alfie Hammond/
Peter Williams

Damian Long/
Oliver Marshall

Simon Belcher/

Kerry Pullen

Aaron Rix/ David

Smalley

Paddy Shovlin/

John McCay
Sam Gendy/

Samantha Bartlett
Nigel Brain/ Martin

Corbett

Neil Beaumont/
Dylan Thomas

Mark Wade/

Gordon Downie

Mick Johnson/
Richard Bonner

Wayne Hole/ Chris

Wilson

Car
Ford Escort

Subaru
Impreza
Subaru
Impreza

Ford Mk2
Escort

BMW 1
Series

Ford Escort
Mk1

Ford Fiesta

Mitsubishi
Evo 9

Mazda MX5

Mitsubishi
Evo 8
Vauxhall
Chevette
Ford Fiesta
R5

Ford Mk1
Escort
Mexico

CC Class Club

1998

1998

2000

1999

2300

1998

1500

1999

2500

1998

1998

1600

1998

D

Wickford/MMKMC

BLMCC/Coalville CC

South Oxon CC/South Oxon CC

SCCON/Chelmsford MC

Dukeries/Dukeries MC

SCCON/Kings Lynn DMC.

Chelmsford MC/Chelmsford MC

Dukeries MC/Dukeries MC

Bolton le Moors/RAC

Sutton & Cheam/Caernarfon &

Anglesey

Chelmsford MC/Chelmsford MC

Chelmsford MC/Chelmsford MC

IOWCC/IOWCC

Entrant/Sponsor
salter demolitions/Rally world

OctanePartners.co.uk

Topcat

RIX ENGINEERING

MPT Scaffolding Ltd

R A Swann Ltd

NT Motorsport

MGJ Engineering/Rallyworld

MGJ grits ,MAC tools isle of wight ,John
Peck construction, Groundsell



No
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

51

52

53

Crew

Rob Clark/ Tudor
Davies

Lee Williams/ Luke
Palmer

James Edwards/
Andrew Scott

Mike Webb/ Steve
Noble

Paul Rees/ lan
Faulkner

Jon Bray/ Darren
Styles

Peter Taylor/
Harriet Worth
Simon Verstraeten/
Paul Whittington
Ryan Lewis/ Laura
Cooledge

Allan Sayers/ Bob
Stokoe

John Cooledge/
Louise Cooledge
Pete Wilkins/
Caroline Brampton

Andy Yeomans/ Jon
Shepherd

Car
Ford Escort

Ford Escort
RS

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
ST150

Vauxhall
Astra GTE
MG ZR
Trophy
Mazda MX5

Talbot
Sunbeam

Toyota GT86
Ford Escort
Ford Anglia
105E

BMW M3

Ford Escort
Mk2

CC Class Club

2000

2300

1700

1998

1998

1400

1999

2300

1998

2000

1998

2998

2000

D

C

Green Belt MC/Green Belt MC
Chelmsford MC/Southsea Motorclub
West Suffolk MC/West Suffolk MC
Brighton & Hove Motor
Club/Chelmsford MC

Dukeries MC/Lincoln MC&CC
Chelmsford MC/Sporting CC Of Norfolk
Whitchurch/Coalville CC
IOWCC/IOWCC

Dukeries / ECMC/Eastern Counties
Motor Club

West Suffolk/Southern & DMC
ECMC/WSMC/ECMC/WSMC

Sutton And Cheam/Sutton And Cheam

Kings Lynn And DMC/Rotherham
MC/Worksop DMC

Entrant/Sponsor
Dog2Dog Motorsport Transmissions

RTS Racing

Garolla Roller Garage Doors, MWW
Services Ltd, PGM, GP Autos
Teamrallymarshal

Sax Velo/Lawson Motorsport/Race Car

Graphics

FieldFare Farmers

Sauna Box

Cooke-Yeomans Consulting Ltd



No

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Crew

Oliver

Hucklebridge/ Sam

Cox

Callum Francis/
Roland Francis

Alfie Threlfall/

Patrick Cross

Mark Turner/ Harry

Mansfield

Maz Miller/ lain

Davidson

lan Dove/ John

Dove

Gerald Boyden/
Saul Hunnaball

Morgan John

Sparrow/ Roger

Sparrow

lan McAuley/ Steph

McAuley

Ellie Taylor/ Cat

Lund

Brian Marquis/
Stuart Delf

David Daniel/ Matt

Suttenwood

Car
Ford Escort

Ford Escort
Mk2

Honda Civic

Mini Cooper

Ford Fiesta

Vauxhall
Nova

Ford Escort
Mk2

Mazda MX5

Ford Escort
Mk2

Ford Fiesta
R4

Peugeot 106

Mitsubishi
Evo 9

CC Class Club

1993

1600

1998

1598

1999

1598

2491

2500

2000

998

1398

1997

D

Sutton And Cheam/Crc

Chelmsford MC/Chelmsford MC
Taunton MC/Taunton MC
Dukeries/Staffordshire & Shropshire Lr
Club Ltd

Dukeries MC/Dukeries MC

Dukeries MC/Dukeries MC

Chelmsford MC/Chelmsford MC

Southsea MC/Southsea MC

SCCON/SCCON
Sutton And Cheam/Beverley & DMC
Sporting CC Of Norfolk/Sporting CC Of

Norfolk
West Suffolk MC/Chelmsford MC

Entrant/Sponsor
Stoke Mandeville Autocentre

Threlfall Racing

Custom Van Creations Unhinged Vehicles
Turner Rallying

Fullers Van and Trailer Hire

DEEMON TWEEKS

Exposure Lights

Taylor Motorsport, Dom Buckley Motorsport,
Cat Lund Web Design

Mass Racing Engines, Canada Garage
Motorsport, Dragon Leads



No

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

1

78

Crew

Andy Williams/
Harry Samuel

lan Broadfoor/
David Rowley

Kevin Ellis/ Edward

Shepherd

Freddie Death/
Matthew Rowland

Daniel Wright/ Mark

Annison

Richard Deane/

Carl Turner

Oliver Mathison/
Tammy Mathison

Jon Crook/ James

Crook

Chris Johnson/ Rob

Johnson

Harry Threlfall/
Rhiannon Phillips

Tom Roberts/ Kelan

Watkins

Mike Lacey/ Freddy

Hewitt

Car

Honda Civic
Type R

Ford Escort
MK 4

Subaru
Impreza
WRX STI

Renault Clio
182
Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 205
GTI

Citroen Saxo
VTS

Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 205
Mazda MX5

Suzuki Swift

Nissan Micra

CC Class Club

2000

2000

1998

1998

1600

1900

1587

1586

1388

1999

1300

1275

D

Isle Of Wight CC/IOWCC

BLCC & Dukeries/Bexley Light CC &
Dukeries

West Suffolk MC/West Suffolk MC

Isle Of Wight/FDMC

SCCON/SCCON

Middlesex County Automobile
Club/Middlesex County Automobile
Club

York MC/York MC

Loughborough CC/Loughborough CC
Warrington And DMC/Warrington And D
Witney MC/North Allerton AC

Quinton/EMCOS

SCCON/Kings Lynn

Entrant/Sponsor

FW Developments IW Ltd, Reynolds and
Reed, Howdens, Jewsons, Sydenhams,
Merriebank lettings, Mac too

Mr Tyre Motorsport

Dan Wright Vehicle Services , Canada
Garage Motorsport

Phoenix Bussing, Narrowboat Wobbly, Beat
The Street

Blue + Orange Motorsport

Presenta Connect

VansToday worcester



No Crew Car CC Class Club Entrant/Sponsor

79 Flame Airikkala/ Ford Fiesta 998 D  Solway CC/Aberdare MC ICT-Partners, EDSL Sport
Chris Davies Rally 4

There are 74 entries, and 74 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

These Competitors have only reached SSF 6

1 A Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins
2 A John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison
4  C Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings
C Chris West/ Keith Hounslow
A Stuart Maloney/ Steve McNulty
12 A Darryl Morris/ Steve Gully
6 A Hugh Brunton/ Richard Morton Crozier
5 A Darrell Taylor/ Sam Weller
15 A George Sherman/ Neil Coleman
24 A Tarik Minott/ Harry Walshaw
23 D Mick Jowers/ Ben Jowers
17 A James Garner/ Jack Cuttill

Individual Times

8:51
9:06
9:06

9:11
9:18

9:26
9:01

9:30

9:57
10:03
9:56
9:57

8:44
8:45
9:08

9:02
9:03

8:57
9:23

9:08

9:24
9:18
9:38
9:26

Snetterton Stage Rally 2025

3 4 5 6

10:09 10:01
10:09 10:04 9:47 9:38
10:26 10:06 9:51 9:31

Car 4 Penalty details:-
10:27 10:13 9:56 9:51
10:22 10:05 9:54 9:52

Car 8 Penalty details:-
10:31 10:17 10:07 9:54
10:11 10:51 9:45 9:37

Car 6 Penalty details:-

9:47 9:34

10:54 10:26 10:20 10:20

Car 5 Penalty detalils:-
10:48 10:46 10:39 10:21
10:56 10:57 10:37 10:28
11:09 10:55 10:52 10:48
11:04 10:52 10:35 10:29

In Position Order

Penalty Total
57:06
57:29
0:10 58:18
0:10 for Post 11 Cones

58:40
0:30 59:04

0:30 for Post 24 Chicane
59:12
1:00 59:48

0:10 for Post 15 Cones
0:20 for Post 14 Cones
0:30 for Post 27 Chicane

0:10 1:00:48
0:10 for Post 23 Conex
1:01:55
1:02:19
1:03:18
1:00 1:03:23

to MTC 7
Cls OI/A
Pos Pos
2
2
3 5
6 8
7 9
8 10
1 11
9 12


https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/
https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/

D Peter Taylor/ Harriet Worth

Car Cls
39 D
28 B
36 B
22 D
56 D
26 E
48 D
34 B
40 D
43 D
35 C
44 D
37 D
46
29 B
32 D
42 D

Penalty Total

Cls
Pos

O/A
Pos

Car 17 Penalty details:- 0:40 for Post 20 Chicane & Post 18 Cones

Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6
Wayne Hole/ Chris Wilson 9:55 9:52 11:30 11:16 11:04 10:53
Stephen Johansen/ Colin Stephens 10:01 9:47 11:31 11:18 10:55 11:00
Neil Beaumont/ Dylan Thomas 10:12 10:02 11:31 11:12 11:04 10:52
Joseph Duffy/ Daniel Duffy 10:18 9:47 11:11 10:50 11:24 11:25
Alfie Threlfall/ Patrick Cross 10:18 10:23 11:33 10:59 10:52 10:43

Car 56 Penalty details:-
10:23 9:58 11:28 11:24 11:09 11:09
10:20 10:06 11:35 11:18 11:06 11:08
10:17 9:57 11:41 11:28 11:05 10:58

Car 34 Penalty details:-
10:40 10:24 11:58 11:11 11:02 10:56
10:34 10:34 12:05 11:35 10:59 10:54
10:41 10:19 11:54 11:33 11:19 11:14

Car 35 Penalty detalils:-
10:43 10:12 11:57 11:35 11:26 11:41
10:34 10:24 12:19 11:33 11:23 11:24

Car 37 Penalty detalils:-
10:58 11:02 12:02 11:28 11:23 11:28
11:00 10:27 12:16 11:47 11:30 11:18

Car 29 Penalty details:-
10:38 10:26 12:17 12:07 11:46 11:20
10:30 10:15 12:05 11:48 12:09 11:18

Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding
Ryan Lewis/ Laura Cooledge
Sam Gendy/ Samantha Bartlett

Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies
Mike Webb/ Steve Noble

Nigel Brain/ Martin Corbett

Paul Rees/ lan Faulkner

Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie

Alfie Hammond/ Peter Williams

Aaron Rix/ David Smalley

James Edwards/ Andrew Scott

0:20 for Post 18 Cones

1:04:30
1:04:32
1:04:53
1:04:55
0:30 1:05:18
0:30 for Post 25 Chicane
1:05:31
1:05:33
0:30 1:05:56
0:30 for Post 23 Chicane
1:06:11
1:06:41
0:10 1:07:10
0:10 for Post 15 Cones
1:07:34
0:30 1:08:07
0:30 for Post 2 Chicane
1:08:21
0:10 1:08:28
0:10 for Post 15 Cones
1:08:34
0:30 1:08:35

A WON P DN

10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29



Crew

Gerald Boyden/ Saul Hunnaball

C Simon Verstraeten/ Paul Whittington

Jon Bray/ Darren Styles

Oliver Mathison/ Tammy Mathison
Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe

David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood

Morgan John Sparrow/ Roger Sparrow
Lee Williams/ Luke Palmer

Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones

Daniel Wright/ Mark Annison

Brian Marquis/ Stuart Delf

A Mick Johnson/ Richard Bonner

Car Cls
60 C
47
45 F
72 E
49 D
65 B
61 C
41 C
14 C
70 E
64 F
38
75 D
53 D
66 D
58 D
73 E

Harry Threlfall/ Rhiannon Phillips
Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd
Andy Williams/ Harry Samuel

Maz Miller/ lain Davidson

Jon Crook/ James Crook

10:52
11:11

10:36
10:54
10:59
11:14

11:27
11:00

9:32
11:17

11:05
11:47

11:34

12:18

11:58

12:08

11:15

10:27
10:17

10:26
10:55
10:47
10:17

10:52
10:58

9:28
10:43

10:58
10:46

11:31

11:26

11:27

11:34

15:00

3 4 5 6
Car 42 Penalty details:-
12:09 12:00 11:39 11:34
11:51 11:51 11:41 11:34
Car 47 Penalty details:-
12:19 12:08 11:47 11:47
12:16 11:56 11:49 11:38
12:26 12:00 11:52 11:42
11:50 11:56 12:11 12:16
Car 65 Penalty details:-
12:32 11:53 11:50 11:29
13:02 12:17 11:39 11:35
11:54 18:48 10:35 10:36
12:36 12:07 11:57 12:05
Car 70 Penalty details:-
12:46 12:22 12:12 12:01
12:57 12:34 11:58 11:39
Car 38 Penalty detalils:-
12:52 12:21 11:42 11:22
Car 75 Penalty details:-
13:02 12:45 12:30 12:21
13:31 12:47 12:36 12:27
13:35 12:45 12:30 12:11
Car 58 Penalty detalils:-
12:25 12:11 12:17 12:17

Penalty Total
0:30 for Post 25 Chicane

1:08:41
0:30 1:08:55

0:30 for Post 3 Chicane
1:09:03
1:09:28
1:09:46
0:10 1:09:54

0:10 for Post 15 Cones
1:10:03
1:10:31
1:10:53
0:10 1:10:55

0:10 for Post 22 Cones
1:11:24
0:10 1:11:51

0:10 for Post 15 Cones
0:30 1:11:52

0:30 for Post 2 Chicane
1:14:22
1:14:46
0:30 1:15:13

0:30 for Post 23 Chicane

1:15:25

Cls
Pos

13

w 0 N O

10

14

15

16
17

O/A
Pos

30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46



Crew

Freddie Death/ Matthew Rowland
Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins
Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton

Mike Lacey/ Freddy Hewitt

Chris Johnson/ Rob Johnson
Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley
Paddy Shovlin/ John McCay

A Roger Henderson/ Tommi Henderson

Car Cls
69 D
77 F
52 C
78 F
74 F

7 A
33 B
18
63 D
51 D

Ellie Taylor/ Cat Lund

John Cooledge/ Louise Cooledge

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1
7.50 miles

Stage 2
7.50 miles

1
10:59
11:48
13:13

12:32
12:36

9:22
10:50

10:54
13:19
10:47

2
11:06
11:26
11:36

11:50
12:26
30:00
10:10

30:00
30:00
10:35

Stage 3

9.40 miles

3 4 5 6
18:24 12:03 11:48 11:55
13:45 13:19 13:06 12:56
13:39 13:16 12:38 12:36

Car 52 Penalty details:-
14:01 13:17 12:58 13:04
14:02 13:48 13:14 13:18
10:39 10:19 10:20 10:21
11:53 30:00 10:52 10:36

Car 33 Penalty details:-

11:35 10:59 11:00 10:39
12:51 12:14 12:19 12:14
12:31 11:47 12:15 11:48

Car 51 Penalty details:-

Stage 4
9.40 miles

Total
1:16:15
1:16:20

0:30 1:17:28

0:30 for Post 24 Chicane
1:17:42

1:19:24

1:21:01

0:40 1:25:01

0:20 forJcn 5 & 16 Cones
0:20 for Post 15 Cones

1:25:07
1:32:57
30:00 1:39:43
30:00 for OTL at MTC 4

Penalty

Stage 5
9.30 miles

Cls OIA

Pos Pos

18 47

48

49

50

51

11 52

6 53

12 54

19 55

20 56
Stage 6

9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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Crew

Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins

John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison
John Stone/ Alex Stone

Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings

Darrell Taylor/ Sam Weller

Hugh Brunton/ Richard Morton Crozier

Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley
Stuart Maloney/ Steve McNulty

Chris West/ Keith Hounslow
Sam Touzel/ Francis Touzel
Steve Finch/ Sam Fordham
Darryl Morris/ Steve Gully
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones
George Sherman/ Neil Coleman

Individual Times

1
8:51
9:06
9:31
9:06

9:30

9:01

9:22
9:18

9:11
8:57
9:05
9:26
9:32
9:57

2
8:44
8:45

9:08

9:08

9:23

30:00
9:03

9:02
8:47
8:57
8:57
9:28
9:24

3 4
10:09 10:01
10:09 10:04

10:26 10:06

5 6
9:47 9:34
9:47 9:38

9:51 931

Car 4 Penalty details:-

10:54 10:26

10:20 10:20

Car 5 Penalty details:-

10:11 10:51

9:45 9:37

Car 6 Penalty details:-

10:39 10:19
10:22 10:05

10:20 10:21
9:54 9:52

Car 8 Penalty details:-

10:27 10:13
10:14 18:48
10:27 10:18
10:31 10:17
11:54 18:48
10:48 10:46

9:56 951

10:07 9:54
10:35 10:36
10:39 10:21

Penalty

0:10

Snetterton Stage Rally 2025
In Starting Order

Total
57:06
57:29

Rear Suspension

58:18

0:10 for Post 11 Cones

0:10

1:00:48

0:10 for Post 23 Conex

1:00

59:48

0:10 for Post 15 Cones
0:20 for Post 14 Cones
0:30 for Post 27 Chicane

0:30

1:21:01
59:04

0:30 for Post 24 Chicane

58:40
Retired
Retired

59:12

1:10:53
1:01:55

to MTC 7
Cls OI/A
Pos Pos
1 1
2 2
1 3
6 8
5 7
11 52
3 5
2 4
6
38
9


https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/
https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/

Car Cls

17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29

30
31

32
33

34

A

Crew

James Garner/ Jack Cuttill

Roger Henderson/ Tommi Henderson

C Ciro Carannante/ Simon Coates

W ™ O m >» U O O w

O

Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers

Nigel Greensall/ Ed Stone

Joseph Duffy/ Daniel Duffy

Mick Jowers/ Ben Jowers

Tarik Minott/ Harry Walshaw

Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding
Antony Allery/ Liam Carfrae
Stephen Johansen/ Colin Stephens
Alfie Hammond/ Peter Williams

Damian Long/ Oliver Marshall
Simon Belcher/ Kerry Pullen

D Aaron Rix/ David Smalley

Paddy Shovlin/ John McCay

Sam Gendy/ Samantha Bartlett

9:57

9:26

10:54 30:00

10:06

10:09
10:18

9:56
10:03
10:23
10:40
10:01
11:00

9:59
10:16

10:38
10:50

10:17

10:04

9:47
9:38
9:18
9:58
13:07
9:47
10:27

9:40
9:49

10:26
10:10

9:57

3 4 5 6
11:04 10:52 10:35 10:29
Car 17 Penalty detalils:-

11:35 10:59 11:00 10:39

11:22 11:08
Car 20 Penalty details:-

11:11
11:09
10:56
11:28

10:50
10:55
10:57
11:24

11:24
10:52
10:37
11:09

11:25
10:48
10:28
11:09

11:31 10:55 11:00
12:16 11:30 11:18
Car 29 Penalty detalils:-
11:13 11.04
11:51 11:43
Car 31 Penalty detalils:-
12:17 12:07 11:46 11:20
11:53 30:00 10:52 10:36
Car 33 Penalty details:-

11:18
11:47

11:41 11:28 11:05 10:58

Cls O/IA
Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:00 1:03:23 9 12

0:40 for Post 20 Chicane & Post 18 Cones
0:20 for Post 18 Cones

1:25:07 12 54
Seized Engine
0:10 Driveshatft
0:10 for Post 15 Cones
Retired
1:04:55 3 16
1:03:18 1 11
1:02:19 8 10
1:05:31 1 18
Propshaft
1:04:32 1 14
0:10 1:08:28 4 27
0:10 for Post 15 Cones
Throttle Cable
0:10 Driveshatft
0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 1
1:08:34 11 28
0:40 1:25:01 6 53
0:20 for Jcn 5 & 16 Cones
0:20 for Post 15 Cones
0:30 1:05:56 3 20



Car Cls
35 C
36 B
37 D
38 A
39 D
40 D
41 C
42 D
43 D
44 D
45 F
46 D
47 C
48 D
49 D
51 D
52 C

Crew

Nigel Brain/ Martin Corbett

Neil Beaumont/ Dylan Thomas
Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie

Mick Johnson/ Richard Bonner

Wayne Hole/ Chris Wilson
Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies
Lee Williams/ Luke Palmer

James Edwards/ Andrew Scott

Mike Webb/ Steve Noble
Paul Rees/ lan Faulkner
Jon Bray/ Darren Styles
Peter Taylor/ Harriet Worth

Simon Verstraeten/ Paul Whittington
Ryan Lewis/ Laura Cooledge
Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe

John Cooledge/ Louise Cooledge

Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton

10:41

10:12
10:34

11:47

9:55
10:40
11:00
10:30

10:34
10:43
10:36
10:58
11:11

10:20

10:59

10:47

13:13

10:19

10:02
10:24

10:46

9:52
10:24
10:58
10:15

10:34
10:12
10:26
11:02
10:17

10:06

10:47

10:35

11:36

3 4 5 6
Car 34 Penalty details:-
11:54 11:33 11:19 11:14
Car 35 Penalty detalils:-
11:31 11:12 11:04 10:52
12:19 11:33 11:23 11:24
Car 37 Penalty details:-
12:57 12:34 11:58 11:39
Car 38 Penalty details:-
11:30 11:16 11:04 10:53
11:58 11:11 11:02 10:56
13:02 12:17 11:39 11:35
12:05 11:48 12:09 11:18
Car 42 Penalty details:-
12:05 11:35 10:59 10:54
11:57 11:35 11:26 11:41
12:19 12:08 11:47 11:47
12:02 11:28 11:23 11:28
11:51 11:51 11:41 11:34
Car 47 Penalty details:-
11:35 11:18 11:06 11:08
12:26 12:00 11:52 11:42
12:31 11:47 12:15 11:48
Car 51 Penalty details:-
13:39 13:16 12:38 12:36

Penalty Total
0:30 for Post 23 Chicane

0:10 1:07:10

0:10 for Post 15 Cones
1:04:53
0:30 1:08:07

0:30 for Post 2 Chicane
0:10 1:11:51

0:10 for Post 15 Cones
1:04:30
1:06:11
1:10:31
0:30 1:08:35

0:30 for Post 25 Chicane

1:06:41
1:07:34
1:09:03
1:08:21
0:30 1:08:55

0:30 for Post 3 Chicane
1:05:33
1:09:46
30:00 1:39:43

30:00 for OTL at MTC 4
0:30 1:17:28

Cls
Pos

10

12

10

13
20

O/A
Pos

23

15
25

41

13
21
37
29

22
24
32
26
31

19

34

56

49



Car Cls

53
54
55
56

57
58

59
60
61
62

63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

O m O O

Crew

Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd
Oliver Hucklebridge/ Sam Cox
Callum Francis/ Roland Francis
Alfie Threlfall/ Patrick Cross

E Mark Turner/ Harry Mansfield

O 0O O m O

m O

Maz Miller/ lain Davidson

lan Dove/ John Dove
Gerald Boyden/ Saul Hunnaball
Morgan John Sparrow/ Roger Sparrow

lan McAuley/ Steph McAuley

Ellie Taylor/ Cat Lund
Brian Marquis/ Stuart Delf

B David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood

m O w O O

Andy Williams/ Harry Samuel

lan Broadfoor/ David Rowley
Kevin Ellis/ Edward Shepherd
Freddie Death/ Matthew Rowland
Daniel Wright/ Mark Annison

12:18
10:33
10:04
10:18

12:02
12:08

10:54
10:52
11:27
11:26

13:19
11:05
11:14

11:58

30:00

10:59
11:17

11:26
30:00
30:00
10:23

30:00
11:34

10:27
10:52
11:10

30:00
10:58
10:17

11:27

13:29

11:06
10:43

3 4 5 6

Penalty

Total

Car 52 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Post 24 Chicane

13:02 12:45 12:30 12:21

11:33 10:59 10:52 10:43
Car 56 Penalty details:-

13:35 12:45 12:30 12:11
Car 58 Penalty detalils:-

12:09 12:00 11:39 11:34
12:32 11:53 11:50 11:29
12:55 12:17

Car 62 Penalty details:-
12:51 12:14 12:19 12:14
12:46 12:22 12:12 12:01
11:50 11:56 12:11 12:16

Car 65 Penalty details:-
13:31 12:47 12:36 12:27

15:06 14:34 14:11
18:24 12:03 11:48 11:55
12:36 12:07 11:57 12:05

0:30

1:14:22
Propshaft
Split Hose

1:05:18

0:30 for Post 25 Chicane

0:30

Retired
1:15:13

0:30 for Post 23 Chicane

0:10

Retired
1:08:41
1:10:03

Retired

0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 4

0:10

1:32:57
1:11:24
1:09:54

0:10 for Post 15 Cones

0:10

1:14:46
Lost Drive
Retired

1:16:15

1:10:55

Car 70 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Post 22 Cones

Cls
Pos

15

17

19

16

18

O/A
Pos

43

17

45

30
36

55
40
35

44

47
39



Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
71 D Richard Deane/ Carl Turner 12:12 30:00 30:00 13:47 13:24 Retired

72 E Oliver Mathison/ Tammy Mathison 10:54 10:55 12:16 11:56 11:49 11:38 1:09:28 2 33
73 E Jon Crook/ James Crook 11:15 15:00 12:25 12:11 12:17 12:17 1:15:25 4 46
74 F Chris Johnson/ Rob Johnson 12:36 12:26 14:02 13:48 13:14 13:18 1:19:24 5 51
75 D Harry Threlfall/ Rhiannon Phillips 11:34 11:31 12:52 12:21 11:42 11:22 0:30 1:11:52 14 42

Car 75 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Post 2 Chicane

77 F Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins 11:48 11:26 13:45 13:19 13:06 12:56 1:16:20 3 48
78 F Mike Lacey/ Freddy Hewitt 12:32 11:50 14:01 13:17 12:58 13:04 1:17:42 4 50
79 D Flame Airikkala/ Chris Davies 11:42 11:31 12:05 18:48 0:30 Retired

Car 79 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Post 20 Chicane

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls
Class A
1 A

2 A

8 A
12 A
6 A

5 A

15 A

24 A

17 A

38 A

7 A

Crew
Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins
John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison

Stuart Maloney/ Steve McNulty

Darryl Morris/ Steve Gully
Hugh Brunton/ Richard Morton Crozier

Darrell Taylor/ Sam Weller
George Sherman/ Neil Coleman

Tarik Minott/ Harry Walshaw

James Garner/ Jack Cuttill

Mick Johnson/ Richard Bonner

Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley

8:51
9:06
9:18

9:26
9:01

9:30

9:57

10:03

9:57

11:47

9:22

Snetterton Stage Rally 2025

Individual Times

8:44
8:45
9:03

8:57
9:23

9:08

9:24

9:18

9:26

10:46

30:00

3 4 5 6

10:09 10:01
10:09 10:04 9:47 9:38
10:22 10:05 9:54 9:52

Car 8 Penalty detalils:-
10:31 10:17 10:07 9:54
10:11 10:51 9:45 9:37

Car 6 Penalty details:-

9:47 9:34

10:54 10:26 10:20 10:20
Car 5 Penalty detalils:-
10:48 10:46 10:39 10:21
10:56 10:57 10:37 10:28
11:04 10:52 10:35 10:29
Car 17 Penalty details:-

12:57 12:34 11:58 11:39
Car 38 Penalty details:-
10:39 10:19 10:20 10:21

In Class Order

Penalty Total
57:06
57:29
0:30 59:04

0:30 for Post 24 Chicane
59:12
1:00 59:48

0:10 for Post 15 Cones
0:20 for Post 14 Cones
0:30 for Post 27 Chicane

0:10 1:00:48
0:10 for Post 23 Conex
1:01:55
1:02:19
1:00 1:03:23

to MTC 7
Cls OI/A
Pos Pos
2
3
6 8
7 9
8 10
9 12

0:40 for Post 20 Chicane & Post 18 Cones

0:20 for Post 18 Cones

0:10 1:11:51
0:10 for Post 15 Cones
1:21:01

10

11

41

52


https://snettertonstagerally.co.uk/
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Car Cls
18 A
Class B
28 B
36 B
34 B
29 B
65 B
33 B
Class C
4 C

9 C
35 C
60 C
47 C
61 C
41 C

Crew

Roger Henderson/ Tommi Henderson
Stephen Johansen/ Colin Stephens
Neil Beaumont/ Dylan Thomas

Sam Gendy/ Samantha Bartlett

Alfie Hammond/ Peter Williams

David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood

Paddy Shovlin/ John McCay

Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings

Chris West/ Keith Hounslow
Nigel Brain/ Martin Corbett

Gerald Boyden/ Saul Hunnaball

Simon Verstraeten/ Paul Whittington

Morgan John Sparrow/ Roger Sparrow

Lee Williams/ Luke Palmer

1
10:54

10:01

10:12

10:17

11:00

11:14

10:50

9:06

9:11
10:41

10:52
11:11

11:27
11:00

2
30:00

9:47

10:02

9:57

10:27

10:17

10:10

9:08

9:02
10:19

10:27
10:17

10:52
10:58

3 4 5 6
11:35 10:59 11:00 10:39

11:31 11:18 10:55 11:00
11:31 11:12 11:04 10:52
11:41 11:28 11:05 10:58
Car 34 Penalty details:-
12:16 11:47 11:30 11:18
Car 29 Penalty details:-
11:50 11:56 12:11 12:16
Car 65 Penalty detalils:-
11:53 30:00 10:52 10:36
Car 33 Penalty detalils:-

10:26 10:06 9:51 9:31

Car 4 Penalty details:-
10:27 10:13 9:56 9:51
11:54 11:33 11:19 11:14

Car 35 Penalty detalils:-
12:09 12:00 11:39 11:34
11:51 11:51 11:41 11:34

Car 47 Penalty details:-
12:32 11:53 11:50 11:29
13:02 12:17 11:39 11:35

Penalty Total
1:25:07
1:04:32
1:04:53
0:30 1:05:56
0:30 for Post 23 Chicane

0:10 1:08:28

0:10 for Post 15 Cones
0:10 1:09:54

0:10 for Post 15 Cones
0:40 1:25:01

0:20 forJcn 5 & 16 Cones
0:20 for Post 15 Cones

0:10 58:18

0:10 for Post 11 Cones
58:40
0:10 1:07:10

0:10 for Post 15 Cones
1:08:41
0:30 1:08:55

0:30 for Post 3 Chicane
1:10:03
1:10:31

Cls
Pos

12

O/A
Pos

54

14

15

20

27

35

53

23

30
31

36
37



Car Cls
14 C
52 C

Class D
23 D
39 D
22 D
56 D
48 D
40 D
43 D
44 D
37 D
46 D
32 D
42 D
49 D
75 D
53 D
66 D

Crew
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones

Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton

Mick Jowers/ Ben Jowers
Wayne Hole/ Chris Wilson
Joseph Duffy/ Daniel Duffy
Alfie Threlfall/ Patrick Cross

Ryan Lewis/ Laura Cooledge
Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies
Mike Webb/ Steve Noble
Paul Rees/ lan Faulkner
Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie

Peter Taylor/ Harriet Worth
Aaron Rix/ David Smalley

James Edwards/ Andrew Scott

Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe
Harry Threlfall/ Rhiannon Phillips

Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd
Andy Williams/ Harry Samuel

1
9:32
13:13

9:56
9:55
10:18
10:18

10:20
10:40
10:34
10:43
10:34

10:58
10:38
10:30

10:59
11:34

12:18
11:58

2
9:28
11:36

9:38
9:52
9:47
10:23

10:06
10:24
10:34
10:12
10:24

11:02
10:26
10:15

10:47
11:31

11:26
11:27

3 4 5 6
11:54 18:48 10:35 10:36
13:39 13:16 12:38 12:36

Car 52 Penalty details:-

11:09 10:55 10:52 10:48
11:30 11:16 11:04 10:53
11:11 10:50 11:24 11:25
11:33 10:59 10:52 10:43

Car 56 Penalty details:-
11:35 11:18 11:06 11:08
11:58 11:11 11:02 10:56
12:05 11:35 10:59 10:54
11:57 11:35 11:26 11:41
12:19 11:33 11:23 11:24

Car 37 Penalty details:-
12:02 11:28 11:23 11:28
12:17 12:07 11:46 11:20
12:05 11:48 12:09 11:18

Car 42 Penalty details:-
12:26 12:00 11:52 11:42
12:52 12:21 11:42 11:22

Car 75 Penalty details:-
13:02 12:45 12:30 12:21
13:31 12:47 12:36 12:27

Penalty Total
1:10:53
0:30 1:17:28

0:30 for Post 24 Chicane

1:03:18
1:04:30
1:04:55
0:30 1:05:18
0:30 for Post 25 Chicane
1:05:33
1:06:11
1:06:41
1:07:34
0:30 1:08:07
0:30 for Post 2 Chicane
1:08:21
1:08:34
0:30 1:08:35
0:30 for Post 25 Chicane
1:09:46
0:30 1:11:52
0:30 for Post 2 Chicane
1:14:22
1:14:46

Cls
Pos

A WO DN PP

© 00 N o U

10
11
12

13
14

15
16

O/A
Pos

38
49

11
13
16
17

19
21
22
24
25

26
28
29

34
42

43
44



Car ClIs Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6
58 D Maz Miller/ lain Davidson 12:08 11:34 13:35 12:45 12:30 12:11
Car 58 Penalty detalils:-
69 D Freddie Death/ Matthew Rowland 10:59 11:06 18:24 12:03 11:48 11:55
63 D Ellie Taylor/ Cat Lund 13:19 30:00 12:51 12:14 12:19 12:14
51 D John Cooledge/ Louise Cooledge 10:47 10:35 12:31 11:47 12:15 11:48
Car 51 Penalty details:-
Class E
26 E Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding 10:23 9:58 11:28 11:24 11:09 11:09
72  E Oliver Mathison/ Tammy Mathison 10:54 10:55 12:16 11:56 11:49 11:38
70 E Daniel Wright/ Mark Annison 11:17 10:43 12:36 12:07 11:57 12:05
Car 70 Penalty details:-
73 E Jon Crook/ James Crook 11:15 15:00 12:25 12:11 12:17 12:17
Class F
45 F Jon Bray/ Darren Styles 10:36 10:26 12:19 12:08 11:47 11:47
64 F Brian Marquis/ Stuart Delf 11:05 10:58 12:46 12:22 12:12 12:01
77 F Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins 11:48 11:26 13:45 13:19 13:06 12:56
78 F Mike Lacey/ Freddy Hewitt 12:32 11:50 14:01 13:17 12:58 13:04
74  F Chris Johnson/ Rob Johnson 12:36 12:26 14:02 13:48 13:14 13:18
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles

Penalty Total
0:30 1:15:13

0:30 for Post 23 Chicane
1:16:15
1:32:57
30:00 1:39:43

30:00 for OTL at MTC 4

1:05:31
1:09:28
0:10 1:10:55
0:10 for Post 22 Cones
1:15:25

1:09:03
1:11:24
1:16:20
1:17:42
1:19:24

Stage 5
9.30 miles

Cls OIA

Pos Pos

17 45

18 47

19 55

20 56

18

33

3 39

4 46

1 32

2 40

3 48

4 50

5 51
Stage 6

9.30 miles



These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

These Competitors have only reached SSF 6

1

o © A~ N

12

15
24
23
17
39
28
36
22
56
26
48

o mOoow ®wo>» 0>» >» >» >» >» >» 00 >» >

Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins

John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison
Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings
Chris West/ Keith Hounslow
Stuart Maloney/ Steve McNulty
Darryl Morris/ Steve Gully

Hugh Brunton/ Richard Morton Crozier

Darrell Taylor/ Sam Weller
George Sherman/ Neil Coleman
Tarik Minott/ Harry Walshaw
Mick Jowers/ Ben Jowers
James Garner/ Jack Cuttill
Wayne Hole/ Chris Wilson
Stephen Johansen/ Colin Stephens
Neil Beaumont/ Dylan Thomas
Joseph Duffy/ Daniel Duffy

Alfie Threlfall/ Patrick Cross
Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding
Ryan Lewis/ Laura Cooledge

Final

Snetterton Stage Rally 2025

Overall Results

Car

Citroen C3 Rally 2
Skoda Fabia Rally2
Darrian T90 GTR+
Peugeot 306 Maxi Kit Car
VW Polo R5

Skoda Fabia R5

?koda Fabia Rally2 Evo
Ford Fiesta R5 Rally 2
Ford Fiesta Rally2

Ford Fiesta Rally2

Ford Escort

Citroen C3

Ford Mk1 Escort Mexico
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 8

Lotus Elise

Honda Civic

Peugeot 208 R2

Toyota GT86

Total

57:06
57:29
58:18
58:40
59:04
59:12
59:48
1:00:48
1:01:55
1:02:19
1:03:18
1:03:23
1:04:30
1:04:32
1:04:53
1:04:55
1:05:18
1:05:31
1:05:33

In Position Order

g Bk A WO N FP N O FP 0N O 0ok W N EFEP DN P

Penalty Pos Pos

© 0 N o o A W DN

S N e e e o
© 0O N O 00 N~ W DN Rk O

Cls O/A Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+0:23
+1:12
+1:34
+1:58
+2:06
+2:42
+3:42
+4:49
+5:13
+6:12
+6:17
+7:24
+7:26
+7:47
+7:49
+8:12
+8:25
+8:27

+0:23
+0:49
+0:22
+0:24
+0:08
+0:36
+1:00
+1:07
+0:24
+0:59
+0:05
+1.07
+0:02
+0:21
+0:02
+0:23
+0:13
+0:02

to MTC 7
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Car Cls Crew

34
40
43
35
44
37
46
29
32
42
60
47
45
72
49
65
61
41
14
70
64
38
75
53

B

O OoO>»mmOO0O 0w ommT OO 00w 0o o O 0o

Sam Gendy/ Samantha Bartlett

Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies

Mike Webb/ Steve Noble
Nigel Brain/ Martin Corbett

Paul Rees/ lan Faulkner

Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie

Peter Taylor/ Harriet Worth

Alfie Hammond/ Peter Williams
Aaron Rix/ David Smalley

James Edwards/ Andrew Scott
Gerald Boyden/ Saul Hunnaball
Simon Verstraeten/ Paul Whittington
Jon Bray/ Darren Styles
Oliver Mathison/ Tammy Mathison
Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe

David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood
Morgan John Sparrow/ Roger Sparrow
Lee Williams/ Luke Palmer

Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones

Daniel Wright/ Mark Annison

Brian Marquis/ Stuart Delf

Mick Johnson/ Richard Bonner

Harry Threlfall/ Rhiannon Phillips
Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd

Car

Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta ST150
Mazda MX5
Vauxhall Astra GTE
Vauxhall Chevette
Mazda MX5
Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort Mk2
Talbot Sunbeam
MG ZR Trophy
Citroen Saxo VTS
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort RS
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 106

Ford Fiesta R5
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort Mk2

Total

Cls OIA Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

Penalty Pos Pos

1:05:56
1:06:11
1:06:41
1:07:10
1:07:34
1:08:07
1:08:21
1:08:28
1:08:34
1:08:35
1:08:41
1:08:55
1:09:03
1:09:28
1:09:46
1:09:54
1:10:03
1:10:31
1:10:53
1:10:55
1:11:24
1:11:51
1:11:52
1:14:22

3

© 00 W N O

10

11
12

N

13

N W 00 N O O

10
14
15

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

+8:50

+9:05

+9:35
+10:04
+10:28
+11:01
+11:15
+11:22
+11:28
+11:29
+11:35
+11:49
+11:57
+12:22
+12:40
+12:48
+12:57
+13:25
+13:47
+13:49
+14:18
+14:45
+14:46
+17:16

+0:23
+0:15
+0:30
+0:29
+0:24
+0:33
+0:14
+0:07
+0:06
+0:01
+0:06
+0:14
+0:08
+0:25
+0:18
+0:08
+0:09
+0:28
+0:22
+0:02
+0:29
+0:27
+0:01
+2:30



Total Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos Leader car ahead
66 D Andy Williams/ Harry Samuel Honda Civic Type R 1:14:46 16 44  +17:40 +0:24
58 D Maz Miller/ lain Davidson Ford Fiesta 1:15:23 17 45  +18:07 +0:27
73 E Jon Crook/ James Crook Suzuki Swift 1:15:25 4 46  +18:19 +0:12
69 D Freddie Death/ Matthew Rowland Renault Clio 182 1:16:15 18 47  +19:09 +0:50
77 F Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins Suzuki Swift 1:16:20 3 48 +19:14 +0:05
52 C Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton BMW M3 1:17:28 9 49 +20:22 +1:08
78 F Mike Lacey/ Freddy Hewitt Nissan Micra 1:17:42 4 50 +20:36 +0:14
74 F Chris Johnson/ Rob Johnson Peugeot 205 1:19:24 5 51 +22:18 +1:42

7 A Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley Ford Fiesta Rally2 1:21:01 11 52  +23:55 +1:37
33 B Paddy Shovlin/ John McCay Ford Fiesta 1:25:01 6 53 +27:55 +4:00
18 A Roger Henderson/ Tommi Henderson Ford Fiesta Rally2 1:25:07 12 54  +28:01 +0:06
63 D Ellie Taylor/ Cat Lund Ford Fiesta R4 1:32.57 19 55  +35:51 +7:50
51 D John Cooledge/ Louise Cooledge Ford Anglia 105E 1:39:43 20 56  +42:37 +6:46

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew
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Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins

John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison

John Stone/ Alex Stone

Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings

Darrell Taylor/ Sam Weller

Hugh Brunton/ Richard Morton Crozier
Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley

Stuart Maloney/ Steve McNulty

Chris West/ Keith Hounslow

Sam Touzel/ Francis Touzel

Steve Finch/ Sam Fordham

Darryl Morris/ Steve Gully

Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones

George Sherman/ Neil Coleman
James Garner/ Jack Cuttill

Roger Henderson/ Tommi Henderson
Ciro Carannante/ Simon Coates
Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers

Nigel Greensall/ Ed Stone

Joseph Duffy/ Daniel Duffy

Snetterton Stage Rally 2025

Overall Results

Car

Citroen C3 Rally 2
Skoda Fabia Rally2
VW Polo GTI R5
Darrian T90 GTR+
Ford Fiesta R5 Rally 2
?koda Fabia Rally2 Evo
Ford Fiesta Rally2

VW Polo R5

Peugeot 306 Maxi Kit Car
Ford Fiesta Rally 2
Ford Fiesta R5+

Skoda Fabia R5
Vauxhall Chevette HSR
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Citroen C3

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Porsche Cayman
Mitsubishi Evo 4
Toyota GT86

Lotus Elise

In Starting Order

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos
57:06 1 1
57:29 2 2
9:31

58:18 1
1:00:48

59:48

1:21:01 11 52
59:04 3
58:40

46:46

38:47

59:12 4 6
1:10:53 8 38
1:01:55 7 9
1:03:23 9 12
1:25:07 12 54
42:50

10:09

1:04:55 3 16

to MTC 7
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Car Cls Crew

23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

D
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Mick Jowers/ Ben Jowers

Tarik Minott/ Harry Walshaw
Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding
Antony Allery/ Liam Carfrae
Stephen Johansen/ Colin Stephens
Alfie Hammond/ Peter Williams
Damian Long/ Oliver Marshall
Simon Belcher/ Kerry Pullen
Aaron Rix/ David Smalley
Paddy Shovlin/ John McCay
Sam Gendy/ Samantha Bartlett
Nigel Brain/ Martin Corbett

Neil Beaumont/ Dylan Thomas
Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie
Mick Johnson/ Richard Bonner
Wayne Hole/ Chris Wilson

Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies

Lee Williams/ Luke Palmer
James Edwards/ Andrew Scott
Mike Webb/ Steve Noble

Paul Rees/ lan Faulkner

Jon Bray/ Darren Styles

Peter Taylor/ Harriet Worth
Simon Verstraeten/ Paul Whittington

Car

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Peugeot 208 R2
Ford Escort
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Ford Mk2 Escort
BMW 1 Series
Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mazda MX5
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Vauxhall Chevette
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Mk1 Escort Mexico
Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta ST150
Vauxhall Astra GTE
MG ZR Trophy
Mazda MX5
Talbot Sunbeam

Total

1:03:18
1:02:19
1:05:31

23:47
1:04:32
1:08:28

41:56

43:49
1:08:34
1:25:01
1:05:56
1:07:10
1:04:53
1:08:07
1:11:51
1:04:30
1.06:11
1:10:31
1:08:35
1:06:41
1:07:34
1:09:03
1:08:21
1:08:55

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

1
8
1

11

O© N W W O

10

12

10

11
10
18

14
27

28
53
20
23
15
25
41
13
21
37
29
22
24
32
26
31



Car Cls Crew

48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

D

m O m O W U O W T O OO O mOom©oom©ooO OO0

Ryan Lewis/ Laura Cooledge
Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe

John Cooledge/ Louise Cooledge
Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton
Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd
Oliver Hucklebridge/ Sam Cox
Callum Francis/ Roland Francis
Alfie Threlfall/ Patrick Cross
Mark Turner/ Harry Mansfield
Maz Miller/ lain Davidson

lan Dove/ John Dove

Gerald Boyden/ Saul Hunnaball

Morgan John Sparrow/ Roger Sparrow

lan McAuley/ Steph McAuley
Ellie Taylor/ Cat Lund

Brian Marquis/ Stuart Delf

David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood
Andy Williams/ Harry Samuel

lan Broadfoor/ David Rowley
Kevin Ellis/ Edward Shepherd
Freddie Death/ Matthew Rowland
Daniel Wright/ Mark Annison
Richard Deane/ Carl Turner

Oliver Mathison/ Tammy Mathison

Car

Toyota GT86
Ford Escort
Ford Anglia 105E
BMW M3

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
Honda Civic
Mini Cooper
Ford Fiesta
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort Mk2
Mazda MX5
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta R4
Peugeot 106
Mitsubishi Evo 9

Honda Civic Type R

Ford Escort MK 4

Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Renault Clio 182
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen Saxo VTS

Total

1:05:33
1:09:46
1:39:43
1:17:28
1:14:22

40:33

40:04
1:05:18

42:02
1:15:13

10:54
1:08:41
1:10:03

47:58
1:32:57
1:11:24
1:09:54
1:14:46

1:27:20
1:16:15
1:10:55
1:39:23
1:09:28

5
13
20

9
15

17

19

16

18

Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

19
34
56
49
43

17

45

30
36

55
40
35
44

47
39

33



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
73 E Jon Crook/ James Crook Suzuki Swift 1:15:25 4 46
74 F Chris Johnson/ Rob Johnson Peugeot 205 1:19:24 5 51
75 D Harry Threlfall/ Rhiannon Phillips Mazda MX5 1:11:52 14 42
77 F Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins Suzuki Swift 1:16:20 3 48
78 F Mike Lacey/ Freddy Hewitt Nissan Micra 1:17:42 4 50
79 D Flame Airikkala/ Chris Davies Ford Fiesta Rally 4 54:36

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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Snetterton Stage Rally 2025

Final
www.amsc.org-uk
Car Cls Crew Car

Class
1
2
8
12

15
24
17
38

18
Class
28
36
34
29
65
33

A
A
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Michael Igoe/ Will Atkins

John Griffiths/ Emma Morrison
Stuart Maloney/ Steve McNulty
Darryl Morris/ Steve Gully

Hugh Brunton/ Richard Morton Crozier
Darrell Taylor/ Sam Weller
George Sherman/ Neil Coleman
Tarik Minott/ Harry Walshaw
James Garner/ Jack Cuttill

Mick Johnson/ Richard Bonner
Sean Quigley/ Colin Quigley

Roger Henderson/ Tommi Henderson

Stephen Johansen/ Colin Stephens
Neil Beaumont/ Dylan Thomas
Sam Gendy/ Samantha Bartlett
Alfie Hammond/ Peter Williams
David Daniel/ Matt Suttenwood
Paddy Shovlin/ John McCay

Citroen C3 Rally 2
Skoda Fabia Rally2
VW Polo R5

Skoda Fabia R5
?koda Fabia Rally2 Evo
Ford Fiesta R5 Rally 2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2
Citroen C3

Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta Rally2
Ford Fiesta Rally2

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta

Overall Results

Total

Cls

In Class Order

O/A

Penalty Pos Pos

57:06
57:29
59:04
59:12
59:48
1:00:48
1:01:55
1:02:19
1:03:23
1:11:51
1:21:01
1:25:07

1:04:32
1:04:53
1:05:56
1:08:28
1:09:54
1:25:01
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10
12
41
52
54

14
15
20
27
35
53

to MTC 7
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Car Cls Crew

Class
4
9

35
60
47
61
41
14
52
Class
23
39
22
56
48
40
43
44
37
46
32
42
49

C
C
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Barry Morris/ Tom Hutchings
Chris West/ Keith Hounslow
Nigel Brain/ Martin Corbett
Gerald Boyden/ Saul Hunnaball

Simon Verstraeten/ Paul Whittington

Morgan John Sparrow/ Roger Sparrow

Lee Williams/ Luke Palmer
Alasdair Stables/ Neil Jones

Pete Wilkins/ Caroline Brampton

Mick Jowers/ Ben Jowers
Wayne Hole/ Chris Wilson
Joseph Duffy/ Daniel Duffy
Alfie Threlfall/ Patrick Cross
Ryan Lewis/ Laura Cooledge
Rob Clark/ Tudor Davies
Mike Webb/ Steve Noble
Paul Rees/ lan Faulkner
Mark Wade/ Gordon Downie
Peter Taylor/ Harriet Worth
Aaron Rix/ David Smalley
James Edwards/ Andrew Scott

Allan Sayers/ Bob Stokoe

Car

Darrian T90 GTR+
Peugeot 306 Maxi Kit Car
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort Mk2

Talbot Sunbeam

Mazda MX5

Ford Escort RS

Vauxhall Chevette HSR
BMW M3

Ford Escort

Ford Mk1 Escort Mexico
Lotus Elise

Honda Civic

Toyota GT86

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta ST150
Vauxhall Astra GTE
Vauxhall Chevette
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort Mk1
Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort

Total

58:18

58:40
1:07:10
1:08:41
1:08:55
1:10:03
1:10:31
1:10:53
1:17:28

1:03:18
1:04:30
1:04:55
1:05:18
1:05:33
1:06:11
1:06:41
1:07:34
1:08:07
1:08:21
1:08:34
1:08:35
1:09:46

Cls OIA
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11
12
13

Penalty Pos Pos

23
30
31
36
37
38
49

11
13
16
17
19
21
22
24
25
26
28
29
34



Total Cls OIA

Car Cls Crew Car Penalty Pos Pos
75 D Harry Threlfall/ Rhiannon Phillips Mazda MX5 1:11:52 14 42
53 D Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd Ford Escort Mk2 1:14:22 15 43
66 D Andy Williams/ Harry Samuel Honda Civic Type R 1:14:46 16 44
58 D Maz Miller/ lain Davidson Ford Fiesta 1:15:23 17 45
69 D Freddie Death/ Matthew Rowland Renault Clio 182 1:16:15 18 47
63 D Ellie Taylor/ Cat Lund Ford Fiesta R4 1:32:57 19 55
51 D John Cooledge/ Louise Cooledge Ford Anglia 105E 1:39:43 20 56

Class E
26 E Chris Woodhouse/ Lucy Wilding Peugeot 208 R2 1:05:31 1 18
72 E Oliver Mathison/ Tammy Mathison Citroen Saxo VTS 1:09:28 2 33
70 E Daniel Wright/ Mark Annison Ford Fiesta 1:10:55 3 39
73 E Jon Crook/ James Crook Suzuki Swift 1:15:25 4 46

Class F
45 F Jon Bray/ Darren Styles MG ZR Trophy 1:09:03 1 32
64 F Brian Marquis/ Stuart Delf Peugeot 106 1:11:24 2 40
77 F Tom Roberts/ Kelan Watkins Suzuki Swift 1:16:20 3 48
78 F Mike Lacey/ Freddy Hewitt Nissan Micra 1:17:42 4 50
74 F Chris Johnson/ Rob Johnson Peugeot 205 1:19:24 5 51

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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Final

Stage 1

Posn Car

1
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1
10
6
11

~N 00 ©o ~ADN

12

14
39
23
15

Stage 2

Time Car

8:51
8:57
9:01
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:11
9:18
9:22
9:26
9:30
9:31
9:32
9:55
9:56
9:57

1
2
10
11
12

24

15
17
14
23
30

www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc.org-uk

Snetterton Stage Rally 2025

Position on each Stage

Stage 3

Stage 4
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

Time Car Time Car

8:44
8:45
8:47
8:57
8:57
9:02
9:03
9:08
9:08
9:18
9:23
9:24
9:26
9:28
9:38
9:40

1
2
6
10

10:09
10:09
10:11
10:14
10:22

4 10:26

11
12

15

24
17
23
22

10:27
10:27
10:31
10:39
10:48
10:54
10:56
11:04
11:09
11:11

© H~ 00 N B

12
11

Stage 5

In Position Order

Stage 6

Time Car Time Car Time

10:01
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:13
10:17
10:18

7 10:19
5 10:26

15
22

17
23
24
18

10:46
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:55
10:57
10:59

6

© 0o A~ N P

12

9:45
9:47
9:47
9:51
9:54
9:56
10:07

5 10:20
7 10:20

14
17
24
15
23
33
56

10:35
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:52
10:52
10:52

4

0 O© N O B

12

9:31
9:34
9:37
9:38
9:51
9:52
9:54

5 10:20
7 10:21

15
24
17
14
33
18
56

10:21
10:28
10:29
10:36
10:36
10:39
10:43

to MTC 7
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Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Posn Car Time Car Time Car

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

17
30
28
24
55
20
21
36
31
34
22
56
48
26
42
54
37
43
45
32
27
40
35

9:57

9:59
10:01
10:03
10:04
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:20
10:23
10:30
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:40
10:41

22
28
31
39
34
26
36
20
48
33
44
42
47
65
35
56
37
40
32
45
29
60
43

9:47

9:47

9:49

9:52

9:57

9:58
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:10
10:12
10:15
10:17
10:17
10:19
10:23
10:24
10:24
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:34

30
20
26
39
28
36
56
18
48
34
65
31
47
33
14
35
44
40
46
42
43
79
60

Stage 4
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

Time Car

11:13
11:22
11:28
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:35
11:41
11:50
11:51
11:51
11:53
11:54
11:54
11:57
11:58
12:02
12:05
12:05
12:05
12:09

56
30
20
40
36
39
28
48
26
34
46
35
37
43
44
31
29
51
42
a7
61
65
72

Stage 5

Stage 6

Time Car Time Car

10:59
11:04
11:08
11:11
11:12
11:16
11:18
11:18
11:24
11:28
11:28
11:33
11:33
11:35
11:35
11:43
11:47
11:47
11:48
11:51
11:53
11:56
11:56

28
43
18
40
36
39
34
48
26
35
37
46
22
44
29
41
60
47
75
32
45
69
72

10:55
10:59
11:00
11:02
11.04
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:09
11:19
11:23
11:23
11:24
11:26
11:30
11:39
11:39
11:41
11:42
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49

23
36
39
43
40
34
28
48
26
35
29
42
32
75
37
22
46
61
47
60
41
72
38

Time
10:48
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:08
11:09
11:14
11:18
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:25
11:28
11:29
11:34
11:34
11:35
11:38
11:39



Posn Car Time Car

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Stage 1

44
51
33
60
18
59
72
46
49
69
29
41
64
47
65
73
70
62
61
75
79
38
77

10:43
10:47
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:58
10:59
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:05
11:11
11:14
11:15
11:17
11:26
11:27
11:34
11:42
11:47
11:48

Stage 2

51
70
38
49
61
72
41
64
46
69
62
53
77
66
75
79
58
52
78
74
27
68
73

Stage 3

Time Car

10:35
10:43
10:46
10:47
10:52
10:55
10:58
10:58
11:02
11:06
11:10
11:26
11:26
11:27
11:31
11:31
11:34
11:36
11:50
12:26
13:07
13:29
15:00

29
72
32
37
45
73
49
51
61
70
64
63
75
62
38
41
53
66
58
52
77
78
74

Stage 4
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

Time Car

12:16
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:19
12:25
12:26
12:31
12:32
12:36
12:46
12:51
12:52
12:55
12:57
13:02
13:02
13:31
13:35
13:39
13:45
14:01
14:02

49
60
69
32
70
45
73
63
41
62
75
64
38
53
58
66
52
78
77
71
74
68
10

Stage 5

Stage 6

Time Car Time Car

12:00
12:00
12:03
12:07
12:07
12:08
12:11
12:14
12:17
12:17
12:21
12:22
12:34
12:45
12:45
12:47
13:16
13:17
13:19
13:47
13:48
14:34
18:48

61
49
70
38
42
65
64
51
73
63
53
58
66
52
78
77
74
71
68

11:50
11:52
11:57
11:58
12:09
12:11
12:12
12:15
12:17
12:19
12:30
12:30
12:36
12:38
12:58
13:06
13:14
13:24
14:11

44
49
45
51
69
64
70
58
63
65
73
53
66
52
77
78
74

Time
11:41
11:42
11:47
11:48
11:55
12:01
12:05
12:11
12:14
12:16
12:17
12:21
12:27
12:36
12:56
13:04
13:18



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
63 66 11:58 7 30:00 68 15:06 14 18:48
64 57 12:02 18 30:00 69 18:24 79 18:48
65 58 12:08 54 30:00 71 30:00 33 30:00
66 71 12:12 55 30:00
67 53 12:18 57 30:00
68 78 12:32 63 30:00
69 74 12:36 71 30:00
70 52 13:13
71 63 13:19
72 68 30:00

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Snetterton Stage Rally 2025

Final Position after each Stage in Position Order
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles  9.30 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 1 851 11735 1 2744 1 3745 1 4732 1 57:.06
2 10 857 10 1744 10 2758 2 38:.04 2 4751 2 57:29
3 6 901 21751 2 2800 11 3847 8 4842 4 58:18
4 11 9:05 11 18:02 11 28:29 38:48 4 4847 9 58:40
5 2 906 9 1813 4 2840 3853 9 4849 8 59:04
6 4 906 4 18:14 28:40 3856 12 49:18 12 59:12
7 9 911 8 18:21 2843 12 39:11 49:41 59:48
8 8 9:18 12 18:23 28:45 39:56 50:28 5 1:00:48
9 7 922 6 1834 12 2854 40:08 15 51:34 15 1:01:55
10 12 9:26 5 18:48 5 29142 15 4055 24 5151 24 1.02:19
11 9:30 14 19:.00 15 30:09 24 41:14 23 52:30 23 1:03:18
12 9:31 15 19:21 24 30:17 23 41:38 17 52:34 17 1:.03:23
13 14 932 24 1921 23 30:43 30 41556 22 53:30 39 1:04:30
14 39 955 23 19:34 30 30:52 17 4159 28 53:32 28 1:04:32
15 23 956 30 19:39 14 30:54 22 42:06 39 53:37 36 1:04:53
16 15 957 39 19147 17 31.07 39 42:33 36 54.01 22 1:04:55

to MTC 7
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Stage 1
7.50 miles 7.50 miles

Posn Car Time Car

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

17
30
28
24
55
20
21
36
31
22
56
48
26
42
54
37
43
45
32
27
40
35
44

9:57

9:59
10:01
10:03
10:04
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:16
10:18
10:18
10:20
10:23
10:30
10:33
10:34
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:43

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles  9.30 miles
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
28 19:48 22 31:16 28 42:37 26 54:22 56 1.05:18
17 20:03 39 31:17 20 42:50 48 54:25 26 1:.05:31
22 20:05 28 31:19 36 4257 56 54:35 48 1:05:33
20 20:10 20 31:42 26 43:13 34 54:58 34 1.05:56
36 20:14 36 31:45 48 43:19 40 55:15 40 1:06:11
31 20:15 26 31:49 56 43:43 43 5547 43 1:.06:41
26 20:21 48 32:01 31 43:49 44 5553 35 1:.07:10
48 20:26 31 32:06 34 43:53 35 5556 44 1:.07:34
34 20:44 34 3225 40 44:13 37 56:13 37 1.08:07
44 20:55 56 32:44 44 4427 46 56:53 46 1:08:21
37 20:58 44 3252 35 44:37 60 57:.07 29 1:08:28
45 21:02 40 33:02 43 44:48 29 57:10 32 1:08:34
32 21:.04 35 33:04 37 4450 32 57:14 42 1.08:35
40 21:04 33 33:13 42 45,08 45 57:16 60 1:08:41
43 21.08 43 33:13 65 4517 42 5717 47 1:08:55
35 21:10 37 33:17 32 4528 47 57:21 45 1:09:03
56 21:11 42 33:20 60 4528 65 57:28 72 1:.09:28
42 21:15 32 33:21 45 4529 72 5750 49 1:09:46
60 21:19 45 33:21 46 4530 49 58:04 65 1:09:54
33 21:20 65 33:21 29 4540 61 5834 61 1:10:03
51 21:22 60 33:28 47 4540 70 5850 41 1:10:31
29 21:27 47 33149 72 46:01 41 5856 14 1:10:53
65 21:31 29 33:53 49 46:12 64 59:23 70 1:10:55



Stage 1
7.50 miles 7.50 miles

Posn Car Time Car

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

34
51
60
18
59
72
46
49
69
29
41
64
33
65
73
62
61
70
75
47
38
77
66

10:47
10:47
10:52
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:58
10:59
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:05
11:10
11:14
11:15
11:26
11:27
11:27
11:34
11:41
11:47
11:48
11:58

Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles  9.30 miles
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
49 21:46 51 33:53 61 46:44 38 1:00:12 64 1:11:24
72 21:49 46 34:02 10 46:46 14 1:00:17 38 1:11:51
41 21:58 72 34:05 70 46:53 75 1:00:30 75 1:11:52
47 21:58 49 34:12 64 47:11 53 1:02:01 53 1:14:22
46 22:00 70 34:46 41 47:17 66 1:02:19 66 1:14:46
64 22:03 64 34:49 62 47:48 58 1:03:.02 58 1:15:13
69 22:05 61 3451 38 4814 73 1:03:.08 73 1:15:25
70 22:10 41 35:00 75 4848 77 1:03:24 69 1:16:15
61 22:19 62 3531 53 49:31 69 1:.04:20 77 1:16:20
38 22:33 38 3540 14 49:42 78 1:04:38 52 1:17:28
62 22:36 79 3548 66 49:43 52 1:04:52 78 1:17:42
75 23:05 75 3557 77 50:18 74 1:06:.06 74 1:19:24
77 23:14 53 36:46 58 50:32 7 1:10:40 7 1:21:01
66 23:25 66 36:56 73 50:51 33 1:14:.05 33 1:25:.01
58 23142 77 36:59 78 51:40 18 1:14:28 18 1:25:07
79 23:43 58 3747 52 52:14 63 1:20:43 63 1:32:57
53 23:44 78 38:23 69 52:32 68 1:27:20 51 1:39:43
27 23:47 52 38:28 74 52:52 51 1:27:55
78 24:22 73 38:40 79 54:36 71 1:39:23
52 24:49 74 39:04 7 1:00:20
74 25:02 69 40:29 33 1:03:13
73 26:15 7 50:01 18 1:03:28
7 39:22 18 52:29 63 1:08:24



Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
63 57 12:02 18 4054 63 56:10 68 1:13:09
64 58 12:.08 71 42:12 68 58:35 51 1:15:40
65 71 12:12 63 43:19 71 1:12:12 71 1:25:59
66 79 12:12 68 43:29
67 53 12:18
68 78 12:32
69 74 12:36
70 52 13:13
71 63 13:19
72 68 30:00

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2025 - emalil rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Award

1st Overall
2nd Overall
3rd Overall
1st Class A
2nd Class A
3rd Class A
1st Class B
2nd Class B
3rd Class B
1st Class C
2nd Class C
3rd Class C
1st Class D
2nd Class D
3rd Class D
1st Class E
2nd Class E
3rd Class E
1st Class F
2nd Class F

www.snettertonstagerally.co.uk

www.amsc.org-uk

No Crew

1
2
4

12

28
36
34

35
60
23
39
22
26
72
70
45
64

Michael Igoe / Will Atkins

John Griffiths / Emma Morrison
Barry Morris / Tom Hutchings
Stuart Maloney / Steve McNulty
Darryl Morris / Steve Gully

Hugh Brunton / Richard Morton Crozier

Stephen Johansen / Colin Stephens
Neil Beaumont / Dylan Thomas
Sam Gendy / Samantha Bartlett
Chris West / Keith Hounslow

Nigel Brain / Martin Corbett
Gerald Boyden / Saul Hunnaball
Mick Jowers / Ben Jowers

Wayne Hole / Chris Wilson
Joseph Duffy / Daniel Duffy

Chris Woodhouse / Lucy Wilding
Oliver Mathison / Tammy Mathison
Daniel Wright / Mark Annison

Jon Bray / Darren Styles

Brian Marquis / Stuart Delf

Snetterton Stage Rally 2025

Final

Car

Citroen C3 Rally 2
Skoda Fabia Rally2
Darrian T90 GTR+

VW Polo R5

Skoda Fabia R5

?koda Fabia Rally2 Evo
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Peugeot 306 Maxi Kit Car
Mazda MX5

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort

Ford Mk1 Escort Mexico
Lotus Elise

Peugeot 208 R2
Citroen Saxo VTS

Ford Fiesta

MG ZR Trophy
Peugeot 106

Awards

to MTC 7
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These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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Car Cls

3
10
11
19
20

21
27
30
31

54
55
57
59
62

67
68
71

A

O O O O w O > >

O m m m O

Crew

John Stone/ Alex Stone

Sam Touzel/ Francis Touzel
Steve Finch/ Sam Fordham
Ciro Carannante/ Simon Coates
Stuart Cadman/ Mike Withers

Nigel Greensall/ Ed Stone
Antony Allery/ Liam Carfrae
Damian Long/ Oliver Marshall
Simon Belcher/ Kerry Pullen

Oliver Hucklebridge/ Sam Cox
Callum Francis/ Roland Francis
Mark Turner/ Harry Mansfield
lan Dove/ John Dove

lan McAuley/ Steph McAuley

D lan Broadfoor/ David Rowley

W

Kevin Ellis/ Edward Shepherd
Richard Deane/ Carl Turner

Snetterton Stage Rally 2025

Final Retirements In Starting Order
Cis OIA
1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos
9:31 Rear Suspension
8:57 8:47 10:14 18:48 Retired
9:05 8:57 10:27 10:18 Retired
Seized Engine
10:06 10:04 11:22 11:08 0:10 Driveshaft
Car 20 Penalty details:- 0:10 for Post 15 Cones
10:09 Retired
10:40 13:07 Propshaft
9:59 9:40 11:13 11:04 Throttle Cable
10:16 9:49 11:51 11:43 0:10 Driveshaft
Car 31 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 1
10:33 30:00 Propshaft
10:04 30:00 Split Hose
12:02 30:00 Retired
10:54 Retired
11:26 11:10 12:55 12:17 0:10 Retired
Car 62 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at RC 4
Lost Drive
30:00 13:29 15:06 14:34 14:11 Retired
12:12 30:00 30:00 13:47 13:24 Retired

to MTC 7
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Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Pos Pos

79 D Flame Airikkala/ Chris Davies 11:42 11:31 12:05 18:48 0:30 Retired
Car 79 Penalty details:- 0:30 for Post 20 Chicane

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
7.50 miles 7.50 miles 9.40 miles 9.40 miles 9.30 miles 9.30 miles

These results became Final on Saturday 8th February 2025 at 18:15 GMT and were signed by Clive Grounds (Clerk of the Course)
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